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CYC Peter Buttery 2023

Solent

Results are final as of 8:26 on May 8, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName NHC1 CYC Peter Buttery Out 2023
6th May 2023 12:15

CYC Peter Buttery Return 2023
7th May 2023 07:00

New NHC

1st CYC 2023 Good Day Sunshine Southerly 32 ZZ Philip Brown Sue Brown 0.845 2.0 2.0 0.879

2nd CYC 2023 Kerry Dancer Westerly Centaur   Jerry Quinton   0.79 1.0 4.0 0.821

3rd CYC 2023 Muddy Waters Swallow Yachts BayCruiser 26 3152L Basil Papadimitriou   0.844 8.0 1.0 0.865

4th CYC 2023 Windreaver Etap 32S 9119T John Lake   0.874 4.0 6.0 0.895

5th CYC 2023 Lyanna Oyster 435 8018T James Connell Kate Connell 0.976 3.0 10.0 0.985

6th CYC 2023 Haraka Halberg Rassy 36 Mk2   Richard Serna   0.938 7.0 7.0 0.947

7th CYC 2023 First Light Beneteau First 25.7 9940T John Gosnell Jane Gosnell 0.943 12.0 3.0 0.951

8th CYC 2023 Aquadisiac Moody 36 8669T Nick Cole Anne Cole 0.965 6.0 11.0 0.958

9th CYC 2023 Cool Runnings Jeanneau SO 440 4904L Peter Collins Cool Crew 1.112 10.0 9.0 1.096

10th CYC 2023 Crayzee Feeling Feeling 39   Stephen Cray Crayzee Crew 0.965 14.0 8.0 0.954

11th CYC 2023 Captains Lady Rustler 42   David Faulder Deborah Faulder 0.978 9.0 13.0 0.963

12th CYC 2023 Tern IV Nijad 331   Martin Greenfield Claire Greenfield 1.022 11.0 14.0 1.003

13th CYC 2023 Hermit 2 Feeling 346   Guy Boyd   0.955 13.0 12.0 0.935

14th CYC 2023 Misty Blue Bavaria 30 Cruiser (Sail)   Simon Benson Ally Benson 0.907 21.0 RET 5.0 0.917

15th CYC 2023 Kerenza Najad 4220L David Burall Susie Burall 0.966 5.0 21.0 DNS 0.973

16th CYC 2023 Flyer Bavaria Vision 40   Matt Rees   1.043 15.0 15.0 1.025

17th CYC 2023 Morwenna II Hunter Channel 31   Anne Watkins   0.913 17.0 18.0 0.891

18th CYC 2023 Pim Bavaria34   John DeWitt   0.893 21.0 RET 16.0 0.885

19th CYC 2023 Topsey Maxi 34   Anita Hedges   0.937 16.0 21.0 DNS 0.927

20th CYC 2023 Spray Moody 35   Charles Whattoff   0.924 21.0 RET 17.0 0.916
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CYC Peter Buttery Out 2023 - 6th May 2023 at 12:15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:15, Distance: 13.6

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected New NHC

1 CYC 2023 Kerry Dancer Westerly Centaur   Jerry Quinton   0.79 12:15 14:13:17 1:58:17 1:33:27 0.810

2 CYC 2023 Good Day Sunshine Southerly 32 ZZ Philip Brown Sue Brown 0.845 12:15 14:07:55 1:52:55 1:35:25 0.861

3 CYC 2023 Lyanna Oyster 435 8018T James Connell Kate Connell 0.976 12:15 13:52:55 1:37:55 1:35:34 0.994

4 CYC 2023 Windreaver Etap 32S 9119T John Lake   0.874 12:15 14:06:18 1:51:18 1:37:17 0.885

5 CYC 2023 Kerenza Najad 4220L David Burall Susie Burall 0.966 12:15 13:57:41 1:42:41 1:39:12 0.973

6 CYC 2023 Aquadisiac Moody 36 8669T Nick Cole Anne Cole 0.965 12:15 13:58:55 1:43:55 1:40:17 0.968

7 CYC 2023 Haraka Halberg Rassy 36 Mk2   Richard Serna   0.938 12:15 14:01:59 1:46:59 1:40:21 0.941

8 CYC 2023 Muddy Waters Swallow Yachts BayCruiser 26 3152L Basil Papadimitriou   0.844 12:15 14:17:00 2:02:00 1:42:58 0.842

9 CYC 2023 Captains Lady Rustler 42   David Faulder Deborah Faulder 0.978 12:15 14:01:33 1:46:33 1:44:12 0.974

10 CYC 2023 Cool Runnings Jeanneau SO 440 4904L Peter Collins Cool Crew 1.112 12:15 13:49:10 1:34:10 1:44:43 1.106

11 CYC 2023 Tern IV Nijad 331   Martin Greenfield Claire Greenfield 1.022 12:15 13:57:49 1:42:49 1:45:05 1.016

12 CYC 2023 First Light Beneteau First 25.7 9940T John Gosnell Jane Gosnell 0.943 12:15 14:09:29 1:54:29 1:47:57 0.934

13 CYC 2023 Hermit 2 Feeling 346   Guy Boyd   0.955 12:15 14:08:20 1:53:20 1:48:14 0.946

14 CYC 2023 Crayzee Feeling Feeling 39   Stephen Cray Crayzee Crew 0.965 12:15 14:07:32 1:52:32 1:48:36 0.955

15 CYC 2023 Flyer Bavaria Vision 40   Matt Rees   1.043 12:15 14:08 1:53:00 1:57:52 1.034

16 CYC 2023 Topsey Maxi 34   Anita Hedges   0.937 12:15 14:24:00 2:09:00 2:00:52 0.927

17 CYC 2023 Morwenna II Hunter Channel 31   Anne Watkins   0.913 12:15 14:35:56 2:20:56 2:08:40 0.900

18 CYC 2023 Misty Blue Bavaria 30 Cruiser (Sail)   Simon Benson Ally Benson 0.907     RET   0.907

18 CYC 2023 Pim Bavaria34   John DeWitt   0.893     RET   0.893

18 CYC 2023 Spray Moody 35   Charles Whattoff   0.924     RET   0.924
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CYC Peter Buttery Return 2023 - 7th May 2023 at 07:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 0700, Distance: 13.5

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected New NHC

1 CYC 2023 Muddy Waters Swallow Yachts BayCruiser 26 3152L Basil Papadimitriou   0.842 0700 09:58:15 2:58:15 2:30:05 0.865

2 CYC 2023 Good Day Sunshine Southerly 32 ZZ Philip Brown Sue Brown 0.861 0700 10:12:48 3:12:48 2:46:00 0.879

3 CYC 2023 First Light Beneteau First 25.7 9940T John Gosnell Jane Gosnell 0.934 0700 09:59:31 2:59:31 2:47:40 0.951

4 CYC 2023 Kerry Dancer Westerly Centaur   Jerry Quinton   0.810 0700 10:29:27 3:29:27 2:49:39 0.821

5 CYC 2023 Misty Blue Bavaria 30 Cruiser (Sail)   Simon Benson Ally Benson 0.907 0700 10:08:39 3:08:39 2:51:06 0.917

6 CYC 2023 Windreaver Etap 32S 9119T John Lake   0.885 0700 10:13:34 3:13:34 2:51:18 0.895

7 CYC 2023 Haraka Halberg Rassy 36 Mk2   Richard Serna   0.941 0700 10:04:32 3:04:32 2:53:39 0.947

8 CYC 2023 Crayzee Feeling Feeling 39   Stephen Cray Crayzee Crew 0.955 0700 10:06:30 3:06:30 2:58:06 0.954

9 CYC 2023 Cool Runnings Jeanneau SO 440 4904L Peter Collins Cool Crew 1.106 0700 09:48:24 2:48:24 3:06:15 1.096

10 CYC 2023 Lyanna Oyster 435 8018T James Connell Kate Connell 0.994 0700 10:07:40 3:07:40 3:06:32 0.985

11 CYC 2023 Aquadisiac Moody 36 8669T Nick Cole Anne Cole 0.968 0700 10:15:15 3:15:15 3:09:00 0.958

12 CYC 2023 Hermit 2 Feeling 346   Guy Boyd   0.946 0700 10:20:27 3:20:27 3:09:38 0.935

13 CYC 2023 Captains Lady Rustler 42   David Faulder Deborah Faulder 0.974 0700 10:15:18 3:15:18 3:10:13 0.963

14 CYC 2023 Tern IV Nijad 331   Martin Greenfield Claire Greenfield 1.016 0700 10:08:41 3:08:41 3:11:42 1.003

15 CYC 2023 Flyer Bavaria Vision 40   Matt Rees   1.034 0700 10:09:00 3:09:00 3:15:26 1.025

16 CYC 2023 Pim Bavaria34   John DeWitt   0.893 0700 10:38:58 3:38:58 3:15:32 0.885

17 CYC 2023 Spray Moody 35   Charles Whattoff   0.924 0700 10:32 3:32:00 3:15:53 0.916

18 CYC 2023 Morwenna II Hunter Channel 31   Anne Watkins   0.900 0700 10:41:03 3:41:03 3:18:57 0.891

19 CYC 2023 Kerenza Najad 4220L David Burall Susie Burall 0.973     DNS   0.973

19 CYC 2023 Topsey Maxi 34   Anita Hedges   0.927     DNS   0.927
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